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Safeware Locations

Northeast Sales

Michael Harrell
Director of Sales, Northeast Region
615.920.1706
mharrell@safewareinc.com

Darryl Halterman
Territory Manager - PA, NY
267.625.4178
dhalterman@safewareinc.com

Bill Hinton
Prince George’s County and Southern MD
301.440.1761
bhinton@safewareinc.com 

Brad Prol
NJ, NY, Canada
973.477.1165
bprol@safewareinc.com 

Kristine Lawrence
MD, Northern VA
202.725.7198
klawrence@safewareinc.com

Kurt Wilhelm
IL, MI, WI
847.505.9089
kwilhelm@safewareinc.com

Michelle Phelps
IA, KS, MN, MO, NE, OK
720.441.9739
mphelps@safewareinc.com 

Patrick Crawford
Federal LE, DC, DE, MD
240.375.4740
pcrawford@safewareinc.com

Robert Hamilton
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT
203.919.5043
rhamilton@safewareinc.com

Tim Fields
DC, DE, MD, VA Industrial Hygiene
240.444.6538
tfields@safewareinc.com

Western Territory Sales

Jason Swazey
Director of Sales, Western Region
520.279.4528
jswazey@safewareinc.com

Annie Green
Northern CA, Northern NV
916.926.3303
agreen@safewareinc.com

John Thompson
Southern CA
714.715.6022
jthompson@safewareinc.com 

Jonathan Darr
Hawaiian Islands
808.265.2741
jdarr@safewareinc.com

Michael Bennett
Southern CA, Southern NV
619.818.5784
mbennett@safewareinc.com 

Rob Berner
AZ, NM, West TX
480.433.1268
rberner@safewareinc.com

Tom Grasso
CO, ID, MT, ND, SD, UT, WY
720.552.4145
tgrasso@safewareinc.com

Mick Ormiston
WA, OR, AK
206.798.2126
mormiston@safewareinc.com

Karl Lewis
Director of Sales, Southern Region
423.667.7256
klewis@safewareinc.com

April Dellinger
Government Sales - GA
407.883.9103
adellinger@safewareinc.com

Bradley Brown
Western MD, WV, VA
202.680.4346
bbrown@safewareinc.com

Dane Williams
TX (Houston/Southern TX), LA
936.446.6919
dwilliams@safewareinc.com

Heather Boyer
Central & North FL
321.462.0380
hboyer@safewareinc.com

Kenneth Crawford
Texas
281.755.3692
kcrawford@safewareinc.com

Manny Margolles
South FL
786.575.1223
mmargolles@safewareinc.com

Matthew Bucher
AL, TN
615.877.1742
mbucher@safewareinc.com

Scott Trotman
NC, SC, GA, AL, Nor & Cntr FL (Indus-
trial)
864.909.7820
strotman@safewareinc.com

Stu Brown
IN, KY, OH (Southern Region)
513.667.4304
sbrown@safewareinc.com

Southern Territory Sales

Government Security

Peter Van Kirk
North American Director
561.400.1029
pvankirk@safewareinc.com

Patrick Semcheshen
West Coast Senior Account Manager
516.782.0762
psemcheshen@safewareinc.com

Federal Government Sales

Michael Brown
Director of Sales, Federal Government
410.350.1559
mbrown@safewareinc.com

Chris Chappelle
Senior Federal Accounts Manager
443.786.6935
cchappelle@safewareinc.com 

Leadership / Support

Daric Simons
CEO
301.683.1212
dsimons@safewareinc.com

Rick Bond
VP of Sales
301.542.3258
rbond@safewareinc.com

Darryl Halterman
VP Business Development
267.625.4178
dhalterman@safewareinc.com

Gary Sharp
Director of Training
248.630.5813
gsharp@safewareinc.com

Jason Stallings
Director of Marketing
410.829.3784
jstallings@safewareinc.com

Scott Simons
Product Manager
240.691.2742
ssimons@safewareinc.com

Connie Stallings
Vendor Relations Manager
410.218.7165
cstallings@safewareinc.com
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Northeast Territory Sales Representatives

Territory Representative  
Local Office Locations

Michael Harrell
Director of Sales - Northeast Region

Territory Covered:
US Northeast Region
P: 615.920.1706
E: mharrell@safewareinc.com

Bill Hinton
Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
Prince George’s County & Southern MD
P: 301.440.1761
E: bhinton@safewareinc.com

Michelle Phelps
Senior Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
MO, KS, NE, IA, OK, MN
P: 720.441.9739

E: mphelps@safewareinc.com

Tim Fields
Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
DE Municipal Industrial Accounts, 
MD, DC, VA Industrial Hygiene 
and Fire Accounts
P: 240.444.6538
E: tfields@safewareinc.com

Darryl Halterman
VP Business Development

Territory Covered:
National Accounts 
Territory Manager for PA, NY, NJ
P: 267.625.4178
E: dhalterman@safewareinc.com

Kristine Lawrence
Senior Account Manager

Territory Covered:
MD, Northern VA
P: 202.725.7198
E: klawrence@safewareinc.com

Patrick Crawford
Senior Account Manager for 
Federal & Local Accounts

Territory Covered:
Federal LE, MD (Montgomery Co., 
Prince George’s Co., Annapolis, 
Southern MD LE) DC & DE Public 
Safety Accounts
P: 240.375.4740
E: pcrawford@safewareinc.com

Robert Hamilton
Senior Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
CT, RI, MA, NH, VT, ME
P: 203.919.5043
E: rhamilton@safewareinc.com

Brad Prol
Sales Representative

Territory Covered:
NJ, NY
P: 973.477.1165
E: bprol@safewareinc.com

Kurt Wilhelm
Senior Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
MI, WI, IL
P: 847.505.9089
E: kwilhelm@safewareinc.com
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Territory Representative  
Local Office Locations

Southern Territory Sales Representatives

Karl Lewis
Director of Sales - Southern Region

Territory Covered:
LA, AR, MS
P: 423.667.7256
E: klewis@safewareinc.com

Dane Williams
Texas Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
Houston/Southern TX, LA
P: 936.446.6919
E: dwilliams@safewareinc.com

Manny Margolles
Senior Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
South Florida
P: 786.575.1223
E: mmargolles@safewareinc.com

Stu Brown
Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
IN, KY, OH
P: 513.667.4304
E: sbrown@safewareinc.com

April Dellinger
Government Sales - Georgia & Florida

Territory Covered:
Government Sales (FL, GA)
P: 407.883.9103
E: adellinger@safewareinc.com

Heather Boyer
Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
North & Central Florida
P: 321.462.0380
E: hboyer@safewareinc.com

Matthew Bucher
Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
TN, AL
P: 615.877.1742
E: mbucher@safewareinc.com

Scott Trotman
Senior Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
All Markets NC, SC 
Industrial Markets (GA, AL, North & 
Central FL)
P: 864.909.7820
E: strotman@safewareinc.com

Bradley Brown
Territory Sales Manager

Territory Covered:
WV, Western MD, VA (except NoVA)
P: 202.680.4346
E: bbrown@safewareinc.com

Kenneth Crawford
Senior Texas Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
Texas (Northern)
P: 281.755.3692
E: kcrawford@safewareinc.com
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Territory Representative  
Local Office Locations

Western Territory Sales Representatives

Jason Swazey
Director of Sales - Western Region

Territory Covered:
US West Region
P: 520.279.4528
E: jswazey@safewareinc.com

John Thompson
Sales Representative

Territory Covered:
Southern CA
P: 714.715.6022
E: jthompson@safewareinc.com

Tom Grasso
Senior Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
CO, ID, UT, MT, ND, SD, WY
P: 720.552.4145
E: tgrasso@safewareinc.com

Annie Green
Senior Account Manager

Territory Covered:
Northern CA, Northern NV
P: 916.926.3303
E: agreen@safewareinc.com

Michael Bennett
Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
Southern CA, Southern NV
P: 619.818.5784
E: mbennett@safewareinc.com

Jonathan Darr
Territory Manager

Territory Covered:
HI
P: 808.265.2741
E: jdarr@safewareinc.com

Rob Berner
Senior Account Manager

Territory Covered:
AZ, NM, West TX
P: 480.433.1268
E: rberner@safewareinc.com
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Mick Ormiston
Sales Representative

Territory Covered:
WA, OR, AK
P: 206.798.2126
E: mormiston@safewareinc.com



Federal Government Sales & Support Team

Government Security Sales Representatives

Peter Van Kirk
North American Director, 
Government Security Solutions

Territory Covered:
US, US Commonwealths & 
Territories, Canada
P: 561.400.1029
E: pvankirk@safewareinc.com

Patrick Semcheshen
West Coast Senior Account Manager
Government Security Solutions

Territory Covered:
West Coast
P: 516.782.0762
E: psemcheshen@safewareinc.com

Rick Bond
Vice President

Territory Covered:
United States National Coverage
P: 301.542.3258
E: rbond@safewareinc.com

Michael Brown
Director of Sales - Federal

Territory Covered:
Federal Government
P: 410.350.1559
E: mbrown@safewareinc.com

Chris Chappelle
Senior Federal Accounts Manager

Territory Covered:
Federal Government
P: 443.786.6935
E: cchappelle@safewareinc.com

Sales Team

Jason Stallings
Director of Marketing

P: 410.829.3784
E: jstallings@safewareinc.com

Marketing

Scott Simons
Product Manager

P: 240.691.2742
E: ssimons@safewareinc.com

Connie Stallings
Vendor Relationship/Sourcing 
Manager

P: 410.218.7165
E: cstallings@safewareinc.com

Vendor Relations / Product Management

800.331.6707 www.safewareinc.com301.683.1200 info@safewareinc.com


